
Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024
Result Free Practice 1
BOSS GP

Assen - 4555mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
1 Ingo Gerstl 1:19.013 51 1 207.54F1 1Toro Rosso F1 - STR1 5

32 Simone Colombo 1:23.772 11 4.7592 4.759 195.75Formula 1Dallara GP2/11 12

27 Marco Ghiotto 1:25.570 11 1.7983 6.557 191.63Formula 2Dallara GP2/11 11

74 Max Cuccarese 1:28.203 9 2.6334 9.190 185.91Formula 3Dallara GP2/11 10

43 Martin Kindler 1:29.876 8 1.6735 10.863 182.45Formula 4Dallara GP2/11 9

46 Alexander Seibold 1:32.428 10 2.5526 13.415 177.41Formula 5Dallara GP2/05 11

7 Ulf Ehninger 1:32.508 5 0.0807 13.495 177.26F1 2Benetton F1 - B197 6

66 Andreas Fiedler 1:32.638 6 0.1308 13.625 177.01Formula 6Dallara GP2/08 8

72 Phil Stratford 1:32.918 5 0.2809 13.905 176.48Formula 7Dallara GP2/11 9

47 Walter Steding 1:33.663 8 0.74510 14.650 175.07Formula 8Dallara GP2/05 8

777 Stephan Glaser 1:37.178 6 3.51511 18.165 168.74Super Lights1Dallara World Series V6 T08 11

111 Stefan Scho 1:38.637 7 1.45912 19.624 166.25Super Lights2Lola F3000 91/50 10

22 Juju Noda 1:39.090 3 0.45313 20.077 165.49Formula 9Dallara GP2/11 4

181 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald 1:41.057 10 1.96714 22.044 162.26Super Lights3Ralt F3000 RT23 10

93 Roland Rupprechter 1:41.140 2 0.08315 22.127 162.13Formula10Dallara GP2/05 5

55 Erich Zech 2:05.715 2 24.57516 46.702 130.44Formula11Dallara GP2/11 2

81 Michael Fischer17 0.00Formula12Dallara GP2/11 3

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:19.013  in lap  5  by  nbr. 1 : Team Top Speed(Ingo Gerstl) (Toro Rosso)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Arie Kroeze (KNAF 09812)

Chief Timekeeping

Jans Eising (KNAF 17680)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024
Result per Class Free Practice 1

BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

F1

1 Ingo Gerstl 1:19.013 51 1 207.54Toro Rosso F1 - STR1 5

7 Ulf Ehninger 1:32.508 5 13.4952 13.495 177.26Benetton F1 - B197 6

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
FORMULA

32 Simone Colombo 1:23.772 111 195.75Dallara GP2/11 12

27 Marco Ghiotto 1:25.570 11 1.7982 1.798 191.63Dallara GP2/11 11

74 Max Cuccarese 1:28.203 9 2.6333 4.431 185.91Dallara GP2/11 10

43 Martin Kindler 1:29.876 8 1.6734 6.104 182.45Dallara GP2/11 9

46 Alexander Seibold 1:32.428 10 2.5525 8.656 177.41Dallara GP2/05 11

66 Andreas Fiedler 1:32.638 6 0.2106 8.866 177.01Dallara GP2/08 8

72 Phil Stratford 1:32.918 5 0.2807 9.146 176.48Dallara GP2/11 9

47 Walter Steding 1:33.663 8 0.7458 9.891 175.07Dallara GP2/05 8

22 Juju Noda 1:39.090 3 5.4279 15.318 165.49Dallara GP2/11 4

93 Roland Rupprechter 1:41.140 2 2.05010 17.368 162.13Dallara GP2/05 5

55 Erich Zech 2:05.715 2 24.57511 41.943 130.44Dallara GP2/11 2

81 Michael Fischer12 0.00Dallara GP2/11 3

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
SUPER LIGHTS

777 Stephan Glaser 1:37.178 61 168.74Dallara World Series V6 T08 11

111 Stefan Scho 1:38.637 7 1.4592 1.459 166.25Lola F3000 91/50 10

181 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald 1:41.057 10 2.4203 3.879 162.26Ralt F3000 RT23 10

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:19.013  in lap  5  by  nbr. 1 : Team Top Speed(Ingo Gerstl) (Toro Rosso)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Clerk of the Course

Arie Kroeze (KNAF 09812)

Chief Timekeeping

Jans Eising (KNAF 17680)

www.getraceresults.com


Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Free Practice 1

 Ingo Gerstl1  Toro Rosso F1 - STR1
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 44.638 22.947 1:45.246

2 32.019 35.595 20.693 1:28.307

3 30.898 32.893 22.048 1:25.839

29.912 32.133 18.167 1:20.2124

29.718 31.652 17.643 1:19.0135

6

 Ulf Ehninger7  Benetton F1 - B197
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 44.323 25.428 1:56.340

2 39.666 42.848 27.088 1:49.602

3 38.586 40.419 22.918 1:41.923

34.802 38.688 21.385 1:34.8754

34.102 37.438 20.968 1:32.5085

34.228 37.827 Pit In  1:44.0296

 Juju Noda22  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 45.610 26.736 1:52.757

2 38.196 41.573 25.077 1:44.846

35.221 39.582 24.287 1:39.0903

37.952 40.917 Pit In  3:27.8154

 Marco Ghiotto27  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 41.171 23.812 1:43.259

2 35.203 37.974 20.307 1:33.484

3 32.788 39.380 20.199 1:32.367

4 32.168 34.495 30.138 1:36.801

5 34.152 34.696 19.583 1:28.431

6 32.308 34.454 20.612 1:27.374

33.120 37.840 20.037 1:30.9977

32.377 37.090 Pit In  1:43.1218

Pit Out 38.604 21.361 9:37.0599

32.474 34.536 19.274 1:26.28410

32.203 34.169 19.198 1:25.57011

12

 Simone Colombo32  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 40.910 21.793 1:40.131

2 34.743 36.355 21.325 1:32.423

3 33.236 34.027 19.907 1:27.170

4 32.236 34.016 21.985 1:28.237

5 31.741 34.069 19.296 1:25.106

6 31.986 38.606 21.461 1:32.053

31.590 40.081 22.147 1:33.8187

32.135 34.635 21.344 1:28.1148

32.486 43.685 21.983 1:38.1549

7:11.250 36.233 21.960 8:09.44310

31.560 33.267 18.945 1:23.77211

35.446 41.915 Pit In  1:53.28612

 Martin Kindler43  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 47.420 25.224 1:57.343

2 48.791 41.081 22.832 1:52.704

3 35.558 38.404 29.412 1:43.374

4 36.223 37.410 20.950 1:34.583

5 33.754 36.760 20.518 1:31.032

33.234 36.403 24.496 1:34.1336

34.954 36.628 20.403 1:31.9857

33.540 35.666 20.670 1:29.8768

Pit In  Pit In  7:18.2239

10

 Alexander Seibold46  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 42.343 26.881 1:49.939

2 41.574 40.930 24.003 1:46.507

3 36.147 40.693 25.031 1:41.871

4 36.308 40.297 23.176 1:39.781

5 34.974 38.903 21.967 1:35.844

6 34.591 38.959 22.197 1:35.747

34.416 38.299 22.763 1:35.4787

33.713 37.379 22.334 1:33.4268

7:06.426 38.686 23.095 8:08.2079

33.871 37.134 21.423 1:32.42810

34.549 36.642 22.196 1:33.38711

12

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 1 of  3 Fastest time :  1:19.013  in lap  5  by  nbr. 1 : Team Top Speed(Ingo Gerstl) (Toro Rosso)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Free Practice 1

 Walter Steding47  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 47.745 25.103 1:57.034

2 38.453 42.360 22.676 1:43.489

3 36.097 38.431 21.932 1:36.460

4 36.314 38.244 21.944 1:36.502

37.528 39.880 21.865 1:39.2735

35.931 38.090 21.277 1:35.2986

36.007 37.878 21.680 1:35.5657

35.027 37.281 21.355 1:33.6638

 Erich Zech55  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 52.725 33.475 2:08.645 44.447 49.409 31.859 2:05.7152

 Andreas Fiedler66  Dallara GP2/08
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 43.138 23.700 1:52.772

2 37.344 38.580 21.858 1:37.782

3 36.998 38.380 23.475 1:38.853

4 34.688 37.697 20.478 1:32.863

34.591 37.408 21.537 1:33.5365

34.154 37.174 21.310 1:32.6386

34.611 38.473 23.337 1:36.4217

35.292 36.755 Pit In  1:45.6728

 Phil Stratford72  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 48.320 27.989 2:01.797

2 37.680 39.930 22.440 1:40.050

3 34.877 37.573 21.691 1:34.141

4 34.447 38.737 22.925 1:36.109

5 34.082 37.176 21.660 1:32.918

34.309 37.609 Pit In  1:53.7596

Pit Out 40.892 21.828 11:25.1457

36.157 38.823 20.899 1:35.8798

33.828 39.594 Pit In  1:52.4969

10

 Max Cuccarese74  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 46.280 23.124 1:53.206

2 35.952 37.757 21.050 1:34.759

3 34.124 38.862 20.432 1:33.418

4 33.290 36.614 21.335 1:31.239

5 33.709 37.114 20.984 1:31.807

32.900 38.031 23.059 1:33.9906

34.633 39.687 Pit In  1:52.4817

Pit Out 41.045 21.558 9:40.1478

32.724 35.631 19.848 1:28.2039

33.725 42.845 Pit In  1:55.33910

 Michael Fischer81  Dallara GP2/11
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out Pit In  Pit In  1:47.090

2 Pit Out 47.887 25.268 11:52.002

10:25.391 45.951 Pit In  11:52.0013

4

 Roland Rupprechter93  Dallara GP2/05
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 44.238 25.541 1:51.507

2 37.155 39.290 24.695 1:41.140

3 36.277 43.146 Pit In  1:58.787

Pit Out 39.131 22.837 3:41.2604

34.801 48.755 Pit In  2:03.6625

6

 Stefan Scho111  Lola F3000 91/50
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 43.614 24.696 1:48.594

2 37.029 41.979 22.945 1:41.953

3 38.176 40.359 24.543 1:43.078

4 36.467 39.312 23.478 1:39.257

5 36.452 39.612 22.916 1:38.980

36.854 39.815 22.663 1:39.3326

36.574 39.471 22.592 1:38.6377

36.718 39.801 22.600 1:39.1198

8:31.757 40.858 23.568 9:36.1839

38.004 40.223 23.456 1:41.68310

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 2 of  3 Fastest time :  1:19.013  in lap  5  by  nbr. 1 : Team Top Speed(Ingo Gerstl) (Toro Rosso)

www.getraceresults.com


Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Free Practice 1

 Stefan Eisinger-Sewald181  Ralt F3000 RT23
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 44.783 25.588 1:49.046

2 39.020 42.001 23.963 1:44.984

3 39.929 41.507 24.244 1:45.680

4 38.146 41.388 29.106 1:48.640

5 37.838 41.346 24.751 1:43.935

38.261 42.903 Pit In  2:04.3106

Pit Out 43.439 23.735 4:07.1907

6:17.103 41.647 23.407 7:22.1578

36.648 41.818 22.862 1:41.3289

36.826 41.035 23.196 1:41.05710

 Stephan Glaser777  Dallara World Series V6 T08
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 Pit Out 46.972 27.286 1:57.188

2 40.052 45.624 25.496 1:51.172

3 37.628 43.395 23.665 1:44.688

4 36.315 40.006 22.113 1:38.434

5 36.735 39.487 22.186 1:38.408

6 36.030 38.919 22.229 1:37.178

35.759 39.633 24.893 1:40.2857

36.412 41.417 22.056 1:39.8858

6:29.543 41.753 22.930 7:34.2269

36.905 39.854 22.533 1:39.29210

36.916 39.999 Pit In  1:55.01311

12

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen

Page 3 of  3 Fastest time :  1:19.013  in lap  5  by  nbr. 1 : Team Top Speed(Ingo Gerstl) (Toro Rosso)
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Laptimes - Free Practice 1

Nbr Name / Team name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1  Ingo Gerstl 1:45.246 1:28.307 1:25.839 1:20.212 1:19.013

7  Ulf  Ehninger 1:56.340 1:49.602 1:41.923 1:34.875 1:32.508 1:44.029

22  Juju Noda 1:52.757 1:44.846 1:39.090 3:27.815

27  Marco Ghiotto 1:43.259 1:33.484 1:32.367 1:36.801 1:28.431 1:27.374 1:30.997 1:43.121 9:37.059 1:26.284 1:25.570

32  Simone Colombo 1:40.131 1:32.423 1:27.170 1:28.237 1:25.106 1:32.053 1:33.818 1:28.114 1:38.154 8:09.443 1:23.772 1:53.286

43  Martin Kindler 1:57.343 1:52.704 1:43.374 1:34.583 1:31.032 1:34.133 1:31.985 1:29.876 7:18.223

46  Alexander Seibold 1:49.939 1:46.507 1:41.871 1:39.781 1:35.844 1:35.747 1:35.478 1:33.426 8:08.207 1:32.428 1:33.387

47  Walter Steding 1:57.034 1:43.489 1:36.460 1:36.502 1:39.273 1:35.298 1:35.565 1:33.663

55  Erich Zech 2:08.645 2:05.715

66  Andreas Fiedler 1:52.772 1:37.782 1:38.853 1:32.863 1:33.536 1:32.638 1:36.421 1:45.672

72  Phil Stratf ord 2:01.797 1:40.050 1:34.141 1:36.109 1:32.918 1:53.759 11:25.145 1:35.879 1:52.496

74  Max Cuccarese 1:53.206 1:34.759 1:33.418 1:31.239 1:31.807 1:33.990 1:52.481 9:40.147 1:28.203 1:55.339

81  Michael Fischer 1:47.090 11:52.002 11:52.001

93  Roland Rupprechter 1:51.507 1:41.140 1:58.787 3:41.260 2:03.662

111  Stef an Scho 1:48.594 1:41.953 1:43.078 1:39.257 1:38.980 1:39.332 1:38.637 1:39.119 9:36.183 1:41.683

181  Stef an Eisinger-Sewald 1:49.046 1:44.984 1:45.680 1:48.640 1:43.935 2:04.310 4:07.190 7:22.157 1:41.328 1:41.057

777  Stephan Glaser 1:57.188 1:51.172 1:44.688 1:38.434 1:38.408 1:37.178 1:40.285 1:39.885 7:34.226 1:39.292 1:55.013

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

2 - 4 August 2024BOSS GP
Assen - 4555mtr.Sector analyse - Free Practice 1

Pos Nbr Name / Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestLap Lap Lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

1 Ingo Gerstl 1:19.013 51 29.718 31.652 17.643 1:19.0135 5 51 1 1

32 Simone Colombo 1:23.772 112 31.560 33.267 18.945 1:23.77211 11 112 2 2

27 Marco Ghiotto 1:25.570 113 32.168 34.169 19.198 1:25.5354 11 113 3 3

74 Max Cuccarese 1:28.203 94 32.724 35.631 19.848 1:28.2039 9 94 4 4

43 Martin Kindler 1:29.876 85 33.234 35.666 20.403 1:29.3036 8 75 5 5

46 A lexander Seibold 1:32.428 106 33.713 36.642 21.423 1:31.7788 11 106 6 10

7 Ulf Ehninger 1:32.508 57 34.102 37.438 20.968 1:32.5085 5 58 10 8

66 Andreas Fiedler 1:32.638 68 34.154 36.755 20.478 1:31.3876 8 49 7 6

72 Phil Stratford 1:32.918 59 33.828 37.176 20.899 1:31.9039 5 87 8 7

47 Walter Steding 1:33.663 810 35.027 37.281 21.277 1:33.5858 8 611 9 9

777 Stephan Glaser 1:37.178 611 35.759 38.919 22.056 1:36.7347 6 813 11 11

111 Stefan Scho 1:38.637 712 36.452 39.252 22.592 1:38.2965 9 714 13 12

22 Juju Noda 1:39.090 313 35.221 39.582 24.287 1:39.0903 3 312 14 15

181 Stefan Eis inger-Sewald 1:41.057 1014 36.648 41.035 22.862 1:40.5459 10 915 15 14

93 Roland Rupprechter 1:41.140 215 34.801 39.131 22.837 1:36.7695 4 410 12 13

55 Erich Zech 2:05.715 216 44.447 49.409 31.859 2:05.7152 2 217 17 17

81 Michael Fischer17 42.088 45.951 25.268 1:53.3073 3 216 16 16

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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Jacks Racing Day 2024
LDP International B.V.

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:57:02
11:25:17

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

10:58:01
11:23:02
25:01

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

17 17
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
9
8

:

:

02 August 2024
Assen - 4555 mtr.

BOSS GP - Free Practice 1

134Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

27 Marco Ghiotto Dallara GP2/111:33.484 11:01:4621
32 Simone Colombo Dallara GP2/111:32.423 11:01:5722
27 Marco Ghiotto Dallara GP2/111:32.367 11:03:1833
32 Simone Colombo Dallara GP2/111:27.170 11:03:2434
32 Simone Colombo Dallara GP2/111:25.106 11:06:1855
1 Ingo Gerstl Toro Rosso F1 - STR11:20.212 11:12:2246
1 Ingo Gerstl Toro Rosso F1 - STR11:19.013 11:13:4157

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

1 F1Ingo Gerstl 1:19.013 5 207,54Toro Rosso F1 - STR1
32 FormulaSimone Colombo 1:23.772 11 195,75Dallara GP2/11
777 Super LightsStephan Glaser 1:37.178 6 168,74Dallara World Series V6 T08

Results: www.getraceresults.comTimekeeping by  :  TT Circuit Assen
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